
....... RECEI\IED ....... 
...... ....... ....... ....... 

WATtH t+tSuU 

STATE OF OREGON 
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION STATEMENT 
PRE-1909 VESTED WATER RIGHT CLAIM 

...... ....... ....... 
JACKSON RANCH, INCORPORATED ...... 1. Name of Registrant: ....... ....... ....... ...... ....... P. 0. Box 606 ....... ....... 

Mailing Address: ....... ....... ....... ...... ....... ....... ....... Winchester, Oregon 97495 Telephone No: -1677 - 1 nqn ....... ....... ....... ....... ....... ...... ...... ....... ....... ...... ...... ....... ...... ....... ....... 
See suppl emental sheet ....... 2. Source of water: ...... ...... ....... ...... ...... ...... ...... ....... Tributary to: ....... ....... ...... ...... ....... ....... ...... ....... ....... ....... ....... ....... ....... ....... ....... ....... ....... 

3. Purpose(s) for which water is used:, S toc  kwa t e r  

(Irrigation, Stockwater, Domestic, Hydroelectrtc power, Industrial, Etc.) 
If irrigation, total number of acres irrigated: 

4. Priority Date 
a) Date of first use: See suppl emental sheet 
b) Date water use development first initiated: 
c) Name of party who initiated dewlopen t  , 

5. Amountof water claimed: 0.005 cfa from each o f  the  sources described. 
(Water p u t  td.hne&Ial .,. . use) 

6. Location of place of use: See suppl emental sheet 
Sections, Township N/S, Range E/W. 

Sections, Township N/S, Range E/W. 
(Attach additional pages if necessary) 

7. Usual period of use: Jan / 1 to Dec / 31 
month day month day 



8. Remarks: 

9. Total fees submitted with claim: 

Notarized Statement Signed by Claimant. 

STATE OF OREGON 1 
: SS 

County of Douglas ) 

I, David Jackson , having been duly sworn, 
depose and say that I, and being the claimant of the existing surface 
water right described herein, have read the contents of this claim and 
to the best of my knowledge all of the m ers stated herein 
are true and correct. Ld4xh, I n c .  

Signature of Cla' ant David Jackson ,  P r e s i d e n t  

Signed and attested before me this 1 % day of be, , 199L  

UBLlC - OREGON 

- - 

NOTARY PUBLIC for the State of Oregon 
My commission expires: 

I I THIS FORM MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A MAP PREPARED BY A 1 1 
CERTIFIED WAIER RIGHT EXAMINER (CWRE). 

Certified Water Right Examiner 

Name: CWRE#: 

Address: 

Telephone: 



SUPPLEMENTAL SHEET #1 
SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION STATEMENT 

DEC 1 7  1992 
PRE-1909 VESTED WATER RIGHT CLAIM WATER ~,CSUUHCES DEfT. 

IN THE NAME OF JACKSON RANCH INCORPORATED SALEM,, OREGON * 

11 SOURCE I TRIBUTARY TO I USE 
COOPER CREEK 

COOPER CREEK 

UN-NLYEC STREAP! #1 

UN-NAMED STREAM #2 

SUTHERLIN CREEK 

SUTHERLIN CREEK 

UN-NAMED STREAM #3 

UN-NAMED STREAM #4 

I UN-NAMED STREAM #8 1 UN-NAMED STREAM #9 1 STOCKWATER I 26s I 5W 1 3 11 

SUTHERLIN CREEK 

COOPER CREEK 

I 

STOCKWATER 

STOCKWATER 

COOPER CREEK 

NORTH UMPQUA RIVER 

STOCKWATER 

STOCKWATER 

UN-NAMED STREAM #7 

UN-NAMED STREAM #9 

UN-NAMED STREAM #9 

11 UN-NAMED STREAM #ll I UN-NAMED STREAM #12 STOCKWATER 26s 5W 19 11 

25s 

25s 

STOCKWATER 

STOCKWATER 

UN-NAMED STREAM #12 

UN-NAMED STREAM #12 

11 UN-NAMED STREAM #6 UN-NAMED STREAM #9 STOCKWATER 26s 5W 
I I I I 

26s 

25s 

UN-NAMED STREAM #9 

NORTH UMPQUA RIVER 

NORTH UMPQUA RIVER 

" ,I TT'T--NAMEL. - - I  STREAM #7 1 UP:- 1'F-VFCI STREAM #Q ( STOCKWATER ( 26s I 5W 1 10 11 

5W 

5W 

25s 

26s 

UN-NAMED STREAM #9 

UN-NAMED STREAM #9 

UN-NAMED STREAM #8 UN-NAMED STREAM #9 STOCKWATER 2 6s 

UN-NAMED STREAM #10 UN-NAMED STREAM #9 STOCKWATER 26s 5W 

34 

35 

5W 

5W 

STOCKWATER 

STOCKWATER 

STOCKWATER 

11 UN-NAMED STREAM #12 I UN-NAMED STREAM #9 STOCKWATER 26s 5W 
I I I I 

4 

35 

5W 

5W 

STOCKWATER 

STOCKWATER 

I UN-NAMED STREAM #I1 I UN-NAMED STREAM #12 STOCKWATER 26s 1 5W 
I I I I 

35 

2 

26s 

26s 

26s 

I UN-NAMED STREAM #9 1 NORTH UMPQUA RIVER STOCKWATER 26s 5W 
I I I I 

5W 

26s 

26s 

1 NORTH UMPQUA RIVER I UMPQUA RIVER I STOCKWATER I 26s I 5W 1 10 1 1  

5W 

5W 

1 1  UN-NAMED STREAM #5 I UN-NAMED STREAM #4 STOCKWATER 26s 5W 
I I I I I l1 II 

3 

4 

5W 

5W 

1 1  UN-NAMED STREAM #4 1 NORTH UMPQUA RIVER I STOCKWATER I 26s I 5W I 11 11 

4 

9 

11 NORTH UMPQUA RIVER I UMPQUA RIVER I STOCKWATER I 26s I 5W - 1 15 I NORTH UMPQUA RIVER UMPQUA RIVER STOCKWATER 26s 5W 



SUPPLEMENTAL SHEET #2 DEC 1 7 1992 
SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION STATEMENT 

WATER K E S U U H C E ~  PRE-1909 VESTED WATER RIGHT CLAIM 
IN THE NAME OF JACKSON RANCH INCORPORATED SALEM,, OREGON 

The claimed date of first use is August 19, 1874 for the sources 
within the limits of Zimri T. Smith Donation Land Claim #49, with 
Zimri T. Smith as the person who initiated development. The 
claimed date of first use is February 16, 1904 for the sources 
outside the limits of Zimri T. Smith Donation Land Claim #49, with 
Kate Grubb as the person who initiated development. 




